_TC)

o
W
al

o
w

1/N ,, dN/d,In(1

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

Ratio to CMS
[N

0.5

7IOOO IGeVIpp

Central Transverse Thrust(90 < p, <125)

m CMS

--3-- Herwig 7.2.0 default
----- ¢ Sherpa 2.1.1 default

\ “.
\ '..
LR

Jets
T I

£ g

o
Th
|

Rivet 3.1.0, = 5.4M events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


